 64MB (x32, SR);  64MB, 128MB, 256MB (x32, DR)
100-PIN SDRAM UDIMM
SYNCHRONOUS
DRAM MODULE
PRODUCTS AND SPECIFICATIONS DISCUSSED HEREIN AR
PDF: 09005aef80833c6e/Source: 09005aef808016ae
SD4_8C16_32_64x32UG.fm - Rev. B 12/10 EN 1
MT4LSDT1632U – 64MB

E SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY MICRON WITHOUT NOTICE.
©2010 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
NOTE:
1. All part numbers end with a two-place code (not shown), designating component and PCB revisions. Consult factory for
current revision codes. Example: MT4LSDT1632UG-8B1.
Table 3: Part Numbers
PART NUMBER MODULE DENSITY CONFIGURATION SYSTEM BUS SPEED
MT4LSDT1632UG-75__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 133 MHz
MT4LSDT1632UY-75__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 133 MHz
MT4LSDT1632UG-8__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 125 MHz
MT4LSDT1632UY-8__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 125 MHz
MT4LSDT1632UG-10__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 100 MHz
MT4LSDT1632UY-10__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 100 MHz
MT8LSDT1632UG-75__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 133 MHz
MT8LSDT1632UY-75__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 133 MHz
MT8LSDT1632UG-8__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 125 MHz
MT8LSDT1632UY-8__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 125 MHz
MT8LSDT1632UG-10__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 100 MHz
MT8LSDT1632UY-10__ 64MB 16 Meg x 32 100 MHz
MT8LSDT3232UG-75__ 128MB 32 Meg x 32 133 MHz
MT8LSDT3232UY-75__ 128MB 32 Meg x 32 133 MHz
MT8LSDT3232UG-8__ 128MB 32 Meg x 32 125 MHz
MT8LSDT3232UY-8__ 128MB 32 Meg x 32 125 MHz
MT8LSDT3232UG-10__ 128MB 32 Meg x 32 100 MHz
MT8LSDT3232UY-10__ 128MB 32 Meg x 32 100 MHz
MT8LSDT6432UG-75__ 256MB 64 Meg x 32 133 MHz
MT8LSDT6432UY-75__ 256MB 64 Meg x 32 133 MHz
MT8LSDT6432UG-8__ 256MB 64 Meg x 32 125 MHz
MT8LSDT6432UY-8__ 256MB 64 Meg x 32 125 MHz
MT8LSDT6432UG-10__ 256MB 64 Meg x 32 100 MHz
MT8LSDT6432UY-10__ 256MB 64 Meg x 32 100 MHz

1. All resistor values are 10Ω unless otherwise specified.
2. Per industry standard, Micron utilizes various component speed grades
as referenced in the Module Part Numbering Guide at
Standard modules use the following SDRAM devices:
MT48LB16M8A2TG (MT4LSDT1632U)
Lead-free modules use the following SDRAM devices:
MT48LB16M8A2P (MT4LSDT1632U)
PDF: 09005aef80833c6e/Source: 09005aef808016ae Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
SD4_8C16_32_64x32UG.fm - Rev. B 12/10 EN 5 ©2010 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
(MT8LSDT1632U, MT8LSDT3232U, and MT8LSDT6432U)
RAS#
CAS#
CKE0
RAS#: SDRAMs
CAS#: SDRAMs
CKE0: SDRAMs U1-U4
CKE1: SDRAMs U5-U8
WE#: SDRAMs
A0-A11: SDRAMs
A0-A12: SDRAMs
BA0: SDRAMs
BA1: SDRAMs
CKE1
WE#
A0-A11 (MT8LSDT1632U,
 MT8LSDT3232U)
A0-A12 (MT8LSDT6432U)
BA0
BA1
VDD
VSS
SDRAMs U1-U8
SDRAMs U1-U8
U1
U2
U3
U4
CK0
U5
U6
U7
U8
CK1
DQM   CS#
U8
DQM   CS#
U7
DQM   CS#
U6
DQM   CS#
U5
DQM   CS#
U4
DQ24
DQ25
DQ26
DQ27
DQ28
DQ29
DQ30
DQ31
DQMB3
DQM   CS#
U3
DQ16